
NB: Con DIRECTA commissioni 0

TRACK RECORD (OPERAZIONI CHIUSE) 50000 NAV
NL0012156640 Turbo Long INTESA SANPAOLO 0,24 0,288 20,00% 16,67% 1667 51667
NL0012166045 Turbo Long su Dax30 5 5,73 14,60% 10% 730 52397
NL0012162879 Turbo Long NASDAQ 100 4,6 4,91 6,74% 10% 336,9565 52733,957
NL0011953500 Turbo Long UBI BANCA 1,47 1,446 -1,63% 16,67% -136,0816 52597,875
NL0012161764 Turbo Long su FTSEMIB 0,2074 0,212 2,22% 10% 110,8968 52708,772
NL0012162432 Turbo Short su Dax30 13,1 11,44 -12,67% 10% -633,5878 52075,184
NL0012162754 S&P 500 Turbo Long 2,2 2,175 -1,14% 5% -28,40909 52046,775
NL0012166003 FTSE MIB Turbo Short 0,09 0,14 55,56% 7% 1944,444 53991,219
NL0012162598 EURO STOXX 50 Turbo Long 4,58 4,84 5,68% 7% 198,69 54189,909
NL0012166003 FTSE MIB Turbo Short 0,1 0,107 7,00% 5% 175 54364,909
NL0012166003 FTSE MIB Turbo Short 0,1 0,075 -25,00% 5% -625 53739,909
NL0012163109 ENEL Turbo Long 1,09 1,206 10,64% 3% 159,633 53899,542NL0012163109 ENEL Turbo Long 1,09 1,206 10,64% 3% 159,633 53899,542
NL0012316061 LEONARDO Turbo Short 4,47 4,08 -8,72% 2% -87,24832 53812,294
NL0012164388 UBI BANCA Turbo Long 1,26 1,421 12,78% 3% 191,6667 54003,961
NL0012162580 EURO STOXX 50 Turbo Long 6,32 6,75 6,80% 4% 136,0759 54140,037
NL0012164537 UNICREDIT Turbo Long 5,87 5,84 -0,51% 3% -7,666099 54132,37
NL0012164040 MEDIOBANCA Turbo Long 2 2,13 6,50% 2% 65 54197,37
NL0012163521 GENERALI Turbo Long 4,62 4,8 3,90% 3% 58,44156 54255,812
NL0012163083 ENEL Turbo Long 1,63 1,66 1,84% 4% 36,80982 54292,622
NL0012166037 FTSE MIB Turbo Short 0,13 0,103 -20,77% 0,50% -51,92308 54240,699
NL0012162846 Nasdaq-100 Turbo Long 16,3 16,35 0,31% 4,00% 6,134969 54246,834
NL0012162721 S&P 500 Turbo Long 5,38 5,65 5,02% 6% 150,5576 54397,391
NL0012162580 EURO STOXX 50 Turbo Long 6,16 6,76 9,74% 4% 194,8052 54592,197
NL0012162945 FCA Turbo Long 3,08 4,09 32,79% 2% 327,9221 54920,119
NL0012161996 FTSE MIB Turbo Long 0,742 0,774 4,31% 2% 43,12668 54963,245
NL0012163380 LEONARDO Turbo Long 3,785 3,68 -2,77% 12% -166,4465 54796,799
NL0012164016 MEDIASET Turbo Short 1,34 1,43 6,72% 2% 67,16418 54863,963
NL0012163232 TURBO ENI 3,33 2,68 -19,52% 5% -487,988 54375,975
NL0012164032 MEDIOBANCA Turbo Long 2,27 2,32 2,20% 3% 33,03965 54409,015
NL0012163380 LEONARDO Turbo Long 3,43 3,89 13,41% 7% 469,3878 54878,402



NL0012163521 GENERALI Turbo Long 4,86 4,99 2,67% 2% 26,74897 54905,151
NL0012163711 INTESA SANPaolo Turbo Long 1,14 1,166 2,28% 2% 22,80702 54927,958
NL0012164032 MEDIOBANCA Turbo Long 2,21 2,37 7,24% 1% 36,1991 54964,157
NL0012164388 UBI BANCA Turbo Long 1,213 1,33 9,65% 1% 48,22754 55012,385
NL0012164529 UNICREDIT Turbo Long 7,02 7,29 3,85% 1% 19,23077 55031,616
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